
12  MAGNUSDOTTIR Steindis Elin 16.03.2008 ISL B 67.85 63 63 67 63

11  MILJKOVIC Zeljka 28.01.2008 CRO B 66.17 63 66 68 68

10  KARASSZON Luca 09.10.2009 HUN B 68.39 66 70 73 73

9  ROBINSON Ruby 17.07.2008 GBR A 67.73 72 75 75 75

8  MARTIN PROL Sofia 06.05.2009 ESP A 66.01 72 75 78 75

7  ARNAUDOVA Maria Aleksandra 02.10.2009 BUL A 68.37 75 78 80 75

6  VECELOVA Lucia 13.05.2008 SVK A 65.85 73 76 76 76

5  WITTIG Oliwia 12.03.2008 POL A 68.71 75 75 79 79

4  SELIVANOVA Anhelina 04.02.2009 UKR A 67.71 77 79 81 81

3  CHMUKH Oleksandra 20.05.2008 UKR A 67.91 84 87 88 84

2  BURDA Iga 12.10.2008 POL A 68.73 85 88 91 88

1  KUZNETCOVA Daria 23.10.2008 AIN A 68.71 88 91 94 91

  VON GRUBEN Emilia 05.05.2008 GER A 68.55 85 85 87 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 69 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



12  MAGNUSDOTTIR Steindis Elin 16.03.2008 ISL B 67.85 75 81 83 83

11  MARTIN PROL Sofia 06.05.2009 ESP A 66.01 84 87 87 84

10  KARASSZON Luca 09.10.2009 HUN B 68.39 81 85 89 89

9  VON GRUBEN Emilia 05.05.2008 GER A 68.55 95 100 102 95

8  ARNAUDOVA Maria Aleksandra 02.10.2009 BUL A 68.37 97 101 101 97

7  WITTIG Oliwia 12.03.2008 POL A 68.71 95 99 99 99

6  SELIVANOVA Anhelina 04.02.2009 UKR A 67.71 95 98 99 99

5  ROBINSON Ruby 17.07.2008 GBR A 67.73 92 95 100 100

4  VECELOVA Lucia 13.05.2008 SVK A 65.85 96 99 103 103

3  CHMUKH Oleksandra 20.05.2008 UKR A 67.91 104 109 110 104

2  BURDA Iga 12.10.2008 POL A 68.73 105 108 108 108

1  KUZNETCOVA Daria 23.10.2008 AIN A 68.71 108 113 117 108

13  MILJKOVIC Zeljka 28.01.2008 CRO B 66.17 75 80 83 80

RESULTS WOMEN 69 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BURDA Iga 12.10.2008 POL A 68.73 88 108 196
3  CHMUKH Oleksandra 20.05.2008 UKR A 67.91 84 104 188
4  SELIVANOVA Anhelina 04.02.2009 UKR A 67.71 81 99 180
5  VECELOVA Lucia 13.05.2008 SVK A 65.85 76 103 179
6  WITTIG Oliwia 12.03.2008 POL A 68.71 79 99 178
7  ROBINSON Ruby 17.07.2008 GBR A 67.73 75 100 175
8  ARNAUDOVA Maria Aleksandra 02.10.2009 BUL A 68.37 75 97 172
9  KARASSZON Luca 09.10.2009 HUN B 68.39 73 89 162
10  MARTIN PROL Sofia 06.05.2009 ESP A 66.01 75 84 159
11  MILJKOVIC Zeljka 28.01.2008 CRO B 66.17 68 80 148
12  MAGNUSDOTTIR Steindis Elin 16.03.2008 ISL B 67.85 63 83 146
  VON GRUBEN Emilia 05.05.2008 GER A 68.55 --- 95 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 69 Kg YO TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  KUZNETCOVA Daria 23.10.2008 AIN A 68.71 91 108 199


